
Los Angeles County MS4 Permit

Watershed Management Programs Technical Advisory Committee (TAC)

Group Name

1 Upper Santa Clara River Watershed
Heather Merenda, Santa 

Clarita
hmerenda@santa-clarita.com Giles Coon, County gcoon@dpw.lacounty.gov

2 Upper Los Angeles River Watershed Group
Alfredo Magallanes, City of Los 

Angeles
alfredo.magallanes@lacity.org Alvin Cruz, Burbank ACruz@burbankca.gov

3 Los Angeles River Upper Reach 2 Subwatershed Desi Alvarez, Huntington Park
mcm_management@verizon.net

dalvarez@huntingtonpark.org
Gina Nila, Commerce ginan@ci.commerce.ca.us

4 Lower Los Angeles River Watershed Steve Myrter, Signal Hill smyrter@cityofsignalhill.org Chris Cash, Paramont ccash@paramountcity.com

5 Rio Hondo/San Gabriel River Water Quality Group James Carlson, Sierra Madre jcarlson@ci.sierra-madre.ca.us Rafael Casillas, Duarte rcasillas@accessduarte.com  

6 Upper San Gabriel River Vivian Castro, Covina vcastro@covinaca.gov Jolene Guerrero, County jguerrer@dpw.lacounty.gov

7 East San Gabriel River Watershed Group JR Ranells, La Verne jranells@ci.la-verne.ca.us Latoya Cyrus, San Dimas lcyrus@ci.san-dimas.ca.us

8 Lower San Gabriel River Mike O'Grady, Cerritos mogrady@cerritos.us Adriana Figueroa, Norwalk afigueroa@norwalkca.gov

9 Los Cerritos Channel Watershed Group Lisa Rapp, Lakewood  lrapp@lakewoodcity.org Deborah Chankin, Bellflower dchankin@bellflower.org

10 Malibu Creek Watershed Group Joe Bellomo jbellomo@willdan.com Giles Coon, County gcoon@dpw.lacounty.gov

11 Marina del Rey Bruce Hamamoto, County bhamamo@dpw.lacounty.gov Steve Finton, Culver City Steven.Finton@CulverCity.org

12 North Santa Monica Bay Coastal Watersheds Jennifer Brown, City of Malibu JBrown@malibucity.org Rob DuBoux, Malibu RDuboux@malibucity.org

13 Santa Monica Bay Jurisdictions 2 & 3
Hamid Tadayon, City of Los 

Angeles
Hamid.tadayon@lacity.org Joshua Carvalho, Santa Monica joshua.carvalho@smgov.net

14 Beach Cities Watershed Management Group Elaine Jeng, Redondo Beach Elaine.Jeng@redondo.org John Dettle, Torrance jdettle@torranceca.gov

15 Peninsula EWMP Agencies John Hunter, JLHA Consultants jhunter@jlha.net
Kathleen McGowan, 

GeoSyntec
kmcgowan@geosyntec.com

16 Ballona Creek
Hubertus Cox, City of Los 

Angeles
Hubertus.cox@lacity.org Lauren Amimoto, Inglewood lamimoto@cityofinglewood.org

17 Dominguez Channel Watershed Management Area Group Vijay Desai, City of Los Angeles vijay.desai@lacity.org Jolene Guerrero, County jguerrer@dpw.lacounty.gov

18 Alamitos Bay/Los Cerritos Channel Group Jolene Guerrero, County jguerrer@dpw.lacounty.gov Genevieve Osmena, County gosmena@dpw.lacounty.gov

N/A City of Walnut Alicia Jensen ajensen@ci.walnut.ca.us Cody Howing, RKA Consulting chowing@rkagroup.com

N/A City of Long Beach Anthoney Arevalo anthony.arevalo@longbeach.gov Ana De Anda anadeanda@longbeach.gov

N/A City of Lawndale Nasser Abbaszadeh Nabbaszadeh@lawndalecity.org Ray Tahir rtahir@tecsenv.com

N/A City of La Habra Heights Shauna Clark SClark@Lhhcity.org Catherine Leland cdleland@gmail.com

N/A Regional Water Quality Control Board Renee Purdy Renee.Purdy@waterboards.ca.gov Ivar Ridgeway Ivar.Ridgeway@waterboards.ca.gov

N/A EPA David Smith smith.davidw@epa.gov Cindy Lin lin.cindy@epa.gov

N/A Council for Watershed Health Mike Antos mike@watershedhealth.org Kristy Morris kristy@watershedhealth.org

N/A Heal the Bay Kirsten James kjames@healthebay.org TBD TBD

N/A LA Waterkeeper Liz Crosson liz@lawaterkeeper.org Lara Meeker lara@lawaterkeeper.org

N/A NRDC Noah Garrison ngarrison@nrdc.org TBD TBD

N/A Building Industry Association TBD TBD TBD TBD

N/A Carson TBD TBD TBD TBD

N/A Compton TBD TBD TBD TBD

N/A El Monte Michelle Marquez-Riley mmarquez@ci.el-monte.ca.us Cesar Roldan croldan@ci.el-monte.ca.us

N/A Gardena TBD TBD TBD TBD

N/A Irwindale TBD TBD TBD TBD

N/A Lomita TBD TBD TBD TBD

N/A San Fernando TBD TBD TBD TBD

N/A South El Monte TBD TBD TBD TBD

N/A West Covina TBD TBD TBD TBD
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